

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Bahr Offered By 102

1 AMEND House Bill No. 2002, Page 1, Section 2.015, Line 2,  
2  
3 by deleting "3,702,992,366" and inserting "3,694,190,419";  
4  
5 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 5, by deleting "3,359,322,533" and inserting  
6 "3,350,520,586";  
7  
8 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 10, by deleting "2,178,117,992" and inserting  
9 "2,169,316,045";  
10  
11 further amend said bill, page 4, section 2.055, line 14, by deleting "10,694,141" and inserting  
12 "8,694,141";  
13  
14 further amend said bill, page 4, section 2.070, line 3, by deleting "13,714,213" and inserting  
15 "13,472,213";  
16  
17 further amend said bill, page 6, section 2.125, line 1, by deleting said section in its entirety;  
18  
19  
20 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.  
21  
22 pursuant to house rule 49(f) this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker  
23 which amends section 2.015.

Standing Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

Select Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_